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agenda 
Meeting: International Assembly 
Date: 24th January 2016 
Time: 6pm 
Location: Bookable Room 5 

 

IAS101 
 
IAS102 
 
IAS103 
 
 
 
IAS104 
 
 
IAS105 
 
 
 
 
IAS106 
 
 
 
IAS107 
 
IAS107 
 
 
 

Statements from the Chair 
 
Approval of Minutes 
 
Motions for Union Council 
 
(attached pages 2-3) 
 
Update from International Officer 
 
 
Employment for International Students 
-Application Process 
- Opportunities 
- Outreach 
 
International Events 
- International Parties 
- Go Global 
 
Comments of International Student Outreach 
 
Any Other Business 
 
 
Time, Date and Place of Next Meeting 
 
6pm, Tuesday 7th March, Bookable Room 5. 
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