

agenda

	Meeting:	International Assembly
	Date:	24 th January 201
	Time:	6pm
	Location:	Bookable Room 5
IAS101		Statements from the Chair
IAS102		Approval of Minutes
IAS103		Motions for Union Council
		(attached pages 2-3)
IAS104		Update from International Officer
IAS105		Employment for International Students -Application Process - Opportunities - Outreach
IAS106		International Events - International Parties - Go Global
IAS107		Comments of International Student Outreach
IAS107		Any Other Business
		Time, Date and Place of Next Meeting

6pm, Tuesday 7th March, Bookable Room 5.